Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

M*** McGreal

Email: **@hotmail.com

Your order

Bulmers Cider
Giant Parmy Burger

Grilled Halloumi Burger

Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 22nd May 2025, 6:53 PM

Have questions about your order?
Call Regent on +61296632248

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Regent
22nd May 2025, 6:53 PM

101
82,009,604,719
$61.83

$8.80
$28.00
$24.00

$1.03
$56.21
$5.62

$61.83
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